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CAIRO TOWN BOARD AGENDA
DECEMBER 15, 2021

Call to Order
Pledge of Allegiance

Approval of the Minutes: October 27, 2021 Budget Meeting
November 1, 2021 Town Board Meeting
November 4, 2021 Budget Meeting
November 17, 2021 Budget Meeting

Old Business:
1) Update: Senior Center - Mary-Jo
2) Ice Skating
3) Cell Service

New Business:
1) Set date and time for End of Year Meeting
2) Columbia Greene Humane Society Contract
3) Electric Rates — Michael Hamor

4) UHY Invoice - Settlement Offer
5) County EMS Services Contract

Correspondence:

1) Zerbini Family Circus



Resolutions:

2021-239
2021-240
2021-241

2021-242
2021-243
2021-244

2021-245

2021-246

2021-247
2021-248
2021-249
2021-250
2021-251
2021-252
2021-253
2021-254
2021-255
2021-256

Big Top Portable Handicap Toilet Rental Agreement

Receipt of Monthly Supervisors Report

Authorize Supervisor to Sign 2022 Columbia-Greene Humane

Society/SPCA Contract

Accept Water Penalties

Purchase of Community Office Shredder

Accepting Delinquent EDU Use Charges Greene County Real
Property

Accepting Delinquent Sewer Use Charges Greene County Real
Property

Accepting Delinquent Water Use Charges Greene County Real
Property

Accept Sewer Use Billing

Accept EDU Billing

Planning Board Alternate Appointment

Budget Amendments and Payment of Bills

2021 End of Year Budget Amendments

Approval to pay UHY Invoice

Accept Sewer Penalties

Authorize Zerbini Circus to use Angelo Canna Town Park

Approval of Stipend due to Justice Resignation

Agreement of Advanced Life Support (Paramedic) Services



